
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Police and Crime Panel

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Probation Working Group Meeting

FHQ - Train Station - FHQ

Leicestershire Safer Communities Strategy Board

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Operation Encompass event

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

Evaluation Model Meeting

FHQ - LE11 3TU - FHQ

Mental Health Programmes Delivery Board

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Children and Families Partnership Board

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Health and Wellbeing Board

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

East Midlands Criminal Justice Board Meeting

FHQ - NG5 8PP - FHQ

£0.00

Other 

Expenses

87

Thursday 27 06/19

Wednesday 19 06/19

Wednesday 26 06/19

32

12

Thursday 20 06/19 12

10

87

12

32

12

10

12

10 10 £4.50

£14.40

£5.40

£4.50

£5.40

£39.15

£0.00 £0.00 £88.65197197 0

CEO EXPENSES Jun-19

Monday 03 06/19 £5.40

£4.50

£5.40

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

12

10

12

Home to 

work

12

10

Mileage 

Total

Tuesday 11 06/19

Friday 14 06/19

Friday 28 06/19

Tuesday 18 06/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

5.40

4.50

5.40

4.50

14.40

5.40

5.40

4.50

88.65

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45 39.15


