CEO EXPENSES			Jun-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Monday 03 06/19	Police and Crime Panel FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40	
Tuesday 11 06/19	Probation Working Group Meeting FHQ - Train Station - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50	
Friday 14 06/19	Leicestershire Safer Communities Strategy Board FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40	
Tuesday 18 06/19	Operation Encompass event FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50	
Wednesday 19 06/19	Evaluation Model Meeting FHQ - LE11 3TU - FHQ	32		32	0.45	14.40				£14.40	
Thursday 20 06/19	Mental Health Programmes Delivery Board FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40	
Wednesday 26 06/19	Children and Families Partnership Board FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40	
Thursday 27 06/19	Health and Wellbeing Board FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50	
Friday 28 06/19	East Midlands Criminal Justice Board Meeting FHQ - NG5 8PP - FHQ	87		87	0.45	39.15				£39.15	
		197	0	197		88.65	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£88.65	